PAKISTAN CABLES CLINCHES THE PSX TOP 25 COMPANIES AWARD 2022, SECOND TIME IN A ROW

Pakistan Cables won the PSX Top 25 Best Companies Award 2022 as announced in a statement by the Pakistan Stock Exchange earlier.

The award is given by the PSX in recognition of the Company's excellent financial and managerial performance for the fiscal year 2022.

The Company's robust performance across the award criterion which include CSR, Governance and Investor Relations, sustainability, profitability and liquidity, remained exemplary during the reporting period.

Pakistan Cables has been recognized by the PSX for a second time consecutively, overall winning the award eight times over the years.

About Pakistan Cables Ltd

Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable wires and cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wires and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955, it has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 200 cities. It is also a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group. It is ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 45001:2018 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands. The Company's science-based emission reduction targets are validated and approved by SBTi. It is also a signatory of the UN Global Compact and net zero commitment.



TRUSTED NOT TO COMPROMISE

For more information, press only: Email: brands@pakistancables.com 021-111-222-537 | pakistancables.com



